Description
The Q500 is a DIN rail mount, loop-powered isolator with single,
dual or quad (4) channel capability.  Each channel accepts a 0-
20mA or 4-20mA input and outputs a proportional 0-20mA or 4-
20mA signal.  The Q500 provides 1800VDC signal isolation from
input to output and channel to channel.
All ActionI/Q modules feature SnapLoc plug-in screw terminals for
easy installation and low Mean-Time-To-Repair (MTTR).  Two or

CE conformance per  EMC directive 89/336/EEC and Low voltage 73/23/EEC.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Models & Accessories
Specify:
1. Model:
Q500-1B00, Single (1) Channel,
Q500-2B00, Dual (2) Channel, or
Q500-4B00, Quad (4) Channel
Loop-Powered Isolator
2. Accessories: (see Accessories)
Accessories
ActionI/Q modules mount on standard TS32 (model MD02) or TS35 (model
MD03) DIN rail. In addition the following accessories are available:
MD02 TS32 DIN rail
MD03 TS35 x 7.5 DIN rail
lanimreT noitcennoC lanimreT noitcennoC
1A )+(tuptuO1lennahC 1C detcennoCtoN
2A )-(tuptuO1lennahC 2C detcennoCtoN
3A detcennoCtoN 3C detcennoCtoN
4A detcennoCtoN 4C detcennoCtoN
5A detcennoCtoN 5C )-(tupnI1lennahC
6A detcennoCtoN 6C )+(tupnI1lennahC
Q500-1B Terminals
lanimreT noitcennoC lanimreT noitcennoC
1A )+(tuptuO1lennahC 1C detcennoCtoN
2A )-(tuptuO1lennahC 2C )-(tupnI2lennahC
3A detcennoCtoN 3C )+(tupnI2lennahC
4A )+(tuptuO2lennahC 4C detcennoCtoN
5A )-(tuptuO2lennahC 5C )-(tupnI1lennahC
6A detcennoCtoN 6C )+(tupnI1lennahC
Q500-2B Terminals
lanimreT noitcennoC lanimreT noitcennoC
1A )+(tuptuO1lennahC 1C detcennoCtoN
2A )-(tuptuO1lennahC 2C )-(tupnI2lennahC
3A detcennoCtoN 3C )+(tupnI2lennahC
4A )+(tuptuO2lennahC 4C detcennoCtoN
5A )-(tuptuO2lennahC 5C )-(tupnI1lennahC
6A detcennoCtoN 6C )+(tupnI1lennahC
1B )+(tuptuO3lennahC 1D detcennoCtoN
2B )-(tuptuO3lennahC 2D )-(tupnI4lennahC
3B )+(tuptuO4lennahC 3D )+(tupnI4lennahC
4B )-(tuptuO4lennahC 4D detcennoCtoN
5D )-(tupnI3lennahC
6D )+(tupnI3lennahC
Q500-4B Terminals
Eurotherm, Inc
741-F Miller Drive
Leesburg, VA 20175-8993
703-443-0000